NCLA Beauty, Inc.

850 S Broadway Ste 805
CA 90014 USA
+19493953572
hello@nclabeauty.com
nclabeauty.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Carbon Beauty

Carbon Beauty LLC

153 Washington St
East Walpole MA 02032
508-660-5000

NCLA

LOS ANGELES

SHIP TO

Carbon Beauty

Carbon Beauty LLC
153 Washington St
East Walpole MA 02032
508-660-5000

INVOICE # NCLA89686

DATE 03/20/2025

DUE DATE 04/19/2025
TERMS Net 30

SHIP DATE
03/19/2025

ACTIVITY

TRACKING NO.
1ZH083250316643723

QrTy

Hey sugar Coconut Vanilla Body Scrub (100ml 12

discovery size)

Hey sugar Coconut Vanilla Body Scrub (100ml
discovery size) , SKU: nclahm01, UPC:

860013290207

Hey sugar Birthday Cake Body Scrub (100ml 12

discovery size)

Hey sugar Birthday Cake Body Scrub (100ml
discovery size) , sku: nclahm02, UPC:

860013290214

Hey sugar Pink Champagne Body Scrub (100ml 12

discovery size)

Hey sugar Pink Champagne Body Scrub (100ml
discovery size), sku: nclahm03, UPC:

860013290221

Hey sugar Amalfi Coast Body Scrub (100ml 12

discovery size)

Hey sugar Amalfi Coast Body Scrub (100ml
discovery size) , sku: nclahm04, UPC:

860013290238

Hi Butter Coconut Vanilla Body Butter (100ml 12

discovery size)

Hi Butter Coconut Vanilla Body Butter (100ml
discovery size), sku: nclahm05, UPC:

860013290252

Hi Butter Birthday Cake Body Butter (100ml 12

discovery size)

Hi Butter Birthday Cake Body Butter (100m|
discovery size), sku: nclahm06, UPC:

PURCHASE ORDER#
NCLAO031525-NEW

RATE
11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

13.00

13.00

AMOUNT
132.00

132.00

132.00

132.00

156.00

156.00



ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT

860013290269

Hi Butter Pink Champagne Body Butter (100ml 12 13.00 156.00
discovery size)

Hi Butter Pink Champagne Body Butter (100ml

discovery size) , sku: nclahm07, UPC:

860013290276

Hi Butter Amalfi Coast Body Butter (100ml 12 13.00 156.00
discovery size)

Hi Butter Amalfi Coast Body Butter (100ml

discovery size), sku: nclahm08, UPC:

860013290283

Beneficiary: NCLA Beauty, Inc. SUBTOTAL 1,152.00

Account #: 3250 7791 2505 TAX 0.00

Routing #: 121000358 SHIPPING 66.35

:V\:kF-T: B BniF?l/iisr: 100 E. 9th Street TOTAL 1,218.35
ank:  Bank of America, . eet, PAYMENT 1,152.00

Los Angeles, CA, 90079
Ways to pay
oscoven) q VISA ﬂ BANK  Proyeal  venmo

View and pay

BALANCE DUE $66.35


https://connect.intuit.com/portal/app/CommerceNetwork/view/scs-v1-bcdf7a130eb14352b3c17ba7c5a21d56adb5e924d17c43aaa1d31d4d447531520dd7f05f8655455898beed7abf233431?locale=en_US&cta=printPreviewPayButton&grw=pay_pe_pdf_t1

