

NCLA Beauty, Inc.
850 S Broadway Ste 805
CA 90014 USA
+19493953572
hello@nclabeauty.com
nclabeauty.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

Carbon Beauty
Carbon Beauty LLC
153 Washington St
East Walpole MA 02032
508-660-5000

SHIP TO

Carbon Beauty
Carbon Beauty LLC
153 Washington St
East Walpole MA 02032
508-660-5000

INVOICE # NCLA89686**DATE** 03/20/2025**DUE DATE** 04/19/2025**TERMS** Net 30**SHIP DATE**

03/19/2025

TRACKING NO.

1ZH083250316643723

PURCHASE ORDER#

NCLA031525-NEW

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Hey sugar Coconut Vanilla Body Scrub (100ml discovery size) Hey sugar Coconut Vanilla Body Scrub (100ml discovery size) , SKU: nclahm01, UPC: 860013290207	12	11.00	132.00
Hey sugar Birthday Cake Body Scrub (100ml discovery size) Hey sugar Birthday Cake Body Scrub (100ml discovery size) , sku: nclahm02, UPC: 860013290214	12	11.00	132.00
Hey sugar Pink Champagne Body Scrub (100ml discovery size) Hey sugar Pink Champagne Body Scrub (100ml discovery size), sku: nclahm03, UPC: 860013290221	12	11.00	132.00
Hey sugar Amalfi Coast Body Scrub (100ml discovery size) Hey sugar Amalfi Coast Body Scrub (100ml discovery size) , sku: nclahm04, UPC: 860013290238	12	11.00	132.00
Hi Butter Coconut Vanilla Body Butter (100ml discovery size) Hi Butter Coconut Vanilla Body Butter (100ml discovery size), sku: nclahm05, UPC: 860013290252	12	13.00	156.00
Hi Butter Birthday Cake Body Butter (100ml discovery size) Hi Butter Birthday Cake Body Butter (100ml discovery size), sku: nclahm06, UPC:	12	13.00	156.00

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
860013290269 Hi Butter Pink Champagne Body Butter (100ml discovery size) Hi Butter Pink Champagne Body Butter (100ml discovery size) , sku: nclahm07, UPC: 860013290276	12	13.00	156.00
Hi Butter Amalfi Coast Body Butter (100ml discovery size) Hi Butter Amalfi Coast Body Butter (100ml discovery size), sku: nclahm08, UPC: 860013290283	12	13.00	156.00

Beneficiary: NCLA Beauty, Inc.
 Account #: 3250 7791 2505
 Routing #: 121000358
 SWIFT: BOFAUS3N
 Bank: Bank of America, 100 E. 9th Street,
 Los Angeles, CA, 90079

SUBTOTAL	1,152.00
TAX	0.00
SHIPPING	66.35
TOTAL	1,218.35
PAYMENT	1,152.00
BALANCE DUE	\$66.35

Ways to pay



[View and pay](#)